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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

DOpusProgs.lha pix/nicon
DOpusTBar.lha pix/nicon
gamedrw.lzh pix/nicon

TurkLocalelIcon.lha pix/nicon

Size Age Description

21K
63K
26K

2K

DOpus Program NewIcons by Dr_Ash
DOpus ToolBar NewlIcons by Dr_Ash
20 NewIcons drawers for many games
Turkish Locale icon. (NewIcon)
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